

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7986 OF 2004

G.M., INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN, ALL INDIA OVERSEAS BANK EMPS.UN

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan,Adv.

Mr. B. Ragunath,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Gopalan,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Ag

garwal)

Court Master

Court Master