

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7986 OF 2004

G.M., INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN, ALL INDIA OVERSEAS BANK EMPS.UN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 25/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan,Adv.

Mr. B. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Gopalan,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.R. Chandrasekaran,Adv.

Mr. S. Nandakumar,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Dalip Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. K. Mayilsam,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Intervention

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions to be filed by the parties by 31.01.2006.

No orders on the application for intervention.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay A

ggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

Contd....2/-

-2-

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

1. 2001 (3) SCC 36
2. 1981 (2) LLJ 189
3. 1974 (4) SCC 43
4. 1998 (9) SCC 252 at 253
5. 1992 (3) SCC 323 at 325